
Organization Officer Detail

MH-COOP-AMRAVATI KALPANA DHOPE(ASSISTANT REGISTRAR)

MH-COOP-AMRAVATI VINOD SHANKARRAO MASRAM(SPECIAL AUDITOR)

MH-COOPERATION Anil Chavan(ADDITIONAL REGISTRAR)

MH-COOPERATION Anil Dabshede(DEPUTY REGISTRAR)

MH-COOPERATION Deepak Taware(JOINT REGISTRAR)

MH-COOPERATION DHANANJAY PRABHAKAR DOIPHODE(DIVISIONAL JOINT REGISTRAR)

MH-COOPERATION Digambar Sakhahari Hausare(DIVISIONAL DEPUTY REGISTRAR)

MH-COOPERATION JYOTI ANANDRAO LATHKAR(DIVISIONAL JOINT REGISTRAR)

MH-COOPERATION Jyoti Vinayakrao Shankhapal(DEPUTY DIRECTOR)

MH-COOPERATION Meena Aher(DEPUTY REGISTRAR)

MH-COOPERATION MILINDSEN DASHRATH BHALERAO(DIVISIONAL JOINT REGISTRAR)

MH-COOPERATION Mohammed Abdul Arif Sami Khamar(DIVISIONAL JOINT REGISTRAR)

MH-COOPERATION NAGNATH SHIVAPPA KANJERI(DEPUTY REGISTRAR)

MH-COOPERATION Pravin Lokhande(DEPUTY REGISTRAR)

MH-COOPERATION PRAVIN VASANTRAO WANKHEDE(DIVISIONAL JOINT REGISTRAR)

MH-COOPERATION RAJENDRA JAYSINGH DABHERAO(DIVISIONAL JOINT REGISTRAR)

MH-COOPERATION Rajendra Raghunath Mahajan(DEPUTY REGISTRAR)

MH-COOPERATION Rajesh Premnath Surwase(DIVISIONAL JOINT REGISTRAR)

MH-COOPERATION RANJAN KEDARI LAKHE(DIVISIONAL DEPUTY REGISTRAR)

MH-COOPERATION SANJAY NARAYANRAO KADAM(REGIONAL JOINT DIRECTOR)

MH-COOPERATION SANJAY THAKUJI GONDE(DIVISIONAL DEPUTY REGISTRAR)

MH-COOPERATION Shrikant Sahebrao Deshmukh(DIVISIONAL JOINT REGISTRAR)

MH-COOPERATION SUDIN POPATRAO GAIKWAD(DEPUTY SECRETARY)

MH-COOPERATION SUDIN POPATRAO GAIKWAD(DEPUTY SECRETARY)

MH-COOPERATION SUDIN POPATRAO GAIKWAD(DEPUTY SECRETARY)

MH-COOPERATION SUDIN POPATRAO GAIKWAD(DEPUTY SECRETARY)

MH-COOPERATION Sunil Uddhav Bansode(DIVISIONAL DEPUTY REGISTRAR)

MH-COOPERATION Yogiraj Vasantrao Surve(JOINT DIRECTOR)

MH-COOP-KOLHAPUR JAYSHREE SHIVAJIRAO BARGE(SPECIAL AUDITOR)

MH-COOP-LATUR RAJU DATTU BIRLE(JOINT REGISTRAR)

MH-COOP-MUMBAI RAJENDRA CHANDRAKANT SHAH(SPECIAL AUDITOR)

MH-COOP-MUMBAI RAJENDRA MADHUKAR SHINDE(SPECIAL AUDITOR)

MH-COOP-MUMBAI TANHAJI NATHU KAWADE(JOINT REGISTRAR)

MH-COOP-MUMBAI CITY-1 AJAYKUMAR THAKSEN BHALKE(ASSISTANT REGISTRAR)

MH-COOP-NAGPUR NITIN BALAJI KONDAWAR(SPECIAL AUDITOR)

MH-COOP-NASHIK SUHAS NANA PAWAR(SPECIAL AUDITOR)

MH-COOP-PARBHANI SHRIKANT SUDHAKARRAO CHOUDHARI(SPECIAL AUDITOR)

MH-COOP-PUNE DILIP TUKARAM CHHATRIKAR(JOINT REGISTRAR)

MH-COOP-PUNE JAYSING SAKHARAM GAIKWAD(SPECIAL AUDITOR)

MH-COOP-PUNE LALITKUMAR BHALCHANDRA BHAVSAR(SPECIAL AUDITOR)

MH-COOP-PUNE PANDURANG ASHRU MOHALKAR(SPECIAL AUDITOR)

MH-COOP-PUNE CITY SHAIKH SHARIF MAHAMMAD S.MUNIR(ASSISTANT REGISTRAR)



Email ID Role Assigned

kalpana.dhope12@gov.in PAR MANAGER

vinod.masram19@gov.in PAR MANAGER

anil.chavan@gov.in PAR MANAGER

anil.dabshede@gov.in PAR STATE CUSTODIAN (Alternate)

deepak.taware@gov.in PAR STATE CUSTODIAN (Alternate)

dhananjay.doiphode@gov.in PAR STATE CUSTODIAN (Alternate)

digambar.hausare@gov.in PAR MANAGER

jyoti.lathkar@gov.in PAR STATE CUSTODIAN (Alternate)

jyoti.shankhapal@gov.in PAR MANAGER

meena.aher@gov.in PAR MANAGER

milindsen.bhalerao@gov.in PAR STATE CUSTODIAN (Alternate)

mohammed.arif@gov.in PAR STATE CUSTODIAN (Alternate)

nagnath.kanjeri@gov.in PAR MANAGER

pravin.lokhande@gov.in PAR MANAGER

pravin.wankhede@gov.in PAR STATE CUSTODIAN (Alternate)

rajendra.dabherao@gov.in PAR STATE CUSTODIAN (Alternate)

rajendra.mahajan06@gov.in PAR STATE CUSTODIAN (Alternate)

rajesh.surwase@gov.in PAR STATE CUSTODIAN (Alternate)

ranjan.lakhe@gov.in PAR MANAGER

sanjay.kadam09@gov.in PAR STATE CUSTODIAN (Alternate)

sanjay.gonde@gov.in PAR MANAGER

shrikant.deshmukh@gov.in PAR STATE CUSTODIAN (Alternate)

sudin.gaikwad@nic.in CADRE CONTROLLING AUTHORITY

sudin.gaikwad@nic.in DASHBOARD ACCESS AUTHORITY

sudin.gaikwad@nic.in PAR CUSTODIAN (Primary)

sudin.gaikwad@nic.in PAR STATE CUSTODIAN (Primary)

sunil.bansode@gov.in PAR MANAGER

yogiraj.surve@gov.in PAR STATE CUSTODIAN (Alternate)

jayshree.barge19@gov.in PAR MANAGER

raju.birle12@gov.in PAR STATE CUSTODIAN (Alternate)

rajendra.shah12@gov.in PAR STATE CUSTODIAN (Alternate)

rajendra.shinde12@gov.in PAR MANAGER

kawade.tn@gov.in PAR STATE CUSTODIAN (Alternate)

ajaykumar.bhalke12@gov.in PAR MANAGER

nitin.kondawar19@gov.in PAR MANAGER

suhas.pawar12@gov.in PAR MANAGER

shrikant.choudhari12@gov.in PAR MANAGER

dilip.chhatrikar12@gov.in PAR STATE CUSTODIAN (Alternate)

jaysing.gaikwad19@gov.in PAR MANAGER

lalitkumar.bhavsar19@gov.in PAR MANAGER

pan.mohalkar12@gov.in PAR STATE CUSTODIAN (Alternate)

sharif.shaikh12@gov.in PAR MANAGER
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